
Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Midland will be recognizing the following days during the 2025-26 holiday season:

Limited Service

Thursday, December 25, 2025
Closed

Friday, December 26, 2025
Closed

Saturday, December 27, 2025
Closed

Sunday, December 28, 2025
Closed

Service during the Holiday Season
Due to holiday volumes and hours of operation, transit schedules may be affected on any pick-ups made between 

Friday, December 19, 2025 and Friday, January 2, 2026. 

Please refer to our detailed schedules for our Courier, Temperature Controlled, and Seafood services to confirm ship by dates.

Monday, December 29, 2025
Open

Tuesday, December 30, 2025
Open

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Limited Service

Thursday, January 1, 2026
Closed

Limited Service & Special Requests
Please note that service on December 24 and December 31 (all locations), and January 2 in Québec, will only be provided on a 

pre-planned and pre-approved basis.

Special Requests are to be submitted to the Customer Experience Team (customerservice@midlandtransport.com) 
no later than December 8, 2025. Requests will be reviewed with a confirmation of availability back no later than December 12, 2025. 

Holiday 
Schedule
2025/2026

Friday, January 2, 2026
Limited Operations in Quebec

All Other Locations Open


